
Combined Delivery Report

Project: 00087365 - Appui au Parlement Tunisien 20

Country: Tunisia - Tunis

Period: Quarter 1, 2021

Status: Approved (DIM Project)

Report by Output and Fund

Account Description Government UNDP UN Agencies Total

Output: 00109265 - Appui au Parlement Tunisien II 0.00 70,031.18 0.00 70,031.18

Fund: 30000 - Programme Cost Sharing 0.00 70,031.18 0.00 70,031.18
71305 Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 16,278.27 0.00 16,278.27
71405 Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 40,620.14 0.00 40,620.14
71410 MAIP Premium SC 0.00 16.36 0.00 16.36
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 1,309.78 0.00 1,309.78
72402 Building Maintenance 0.00 40.88 0.00 40.88
72805 Acquis of Computer Hardware 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00
72815 Inform Technology Supplies 0.00 144.00 0.00 144.00
73120 Utilities 0.00 47.63 0.00 47.63
73125 Common Services-Premises 0.00 282.27 0.00 282.27
74210 Printing and Publications 0.00 83.83 0.00 83.83
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 5,187.51 0.00 5,187.51
75705 Learning costs 0.00 5,252.86 0.00 5,252.86
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -0.23 0.00 -0.23
77660 Dep Exp Owned -Vehicle 0.00 647.88 0.00 647.88

Project Total: 0.00 70,031.18 0.00 70,031.18

Report by Activity and Fund

Account Description Government UNDP UN Agencies Total

Output: 00109265 - Appui au Parlement Tunisien II 0.00 70,031.18 0.00 70,031.18

Activity: - 0.00 699.72 0.00 699.72

Fund: 30000 - Programme Cost Sharing 0.00 699.72 0.00 699.72
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 51.84 0.00 51.84
77660 Dep Exp Owned -Vehicle 0.00 647.88 0.00 647.88

Activity: PRODUIT1 - Efficacité de l'ARP 0.00 33,228.07 0.00 33,228.07

Fund: 30000 - Programme Cost Sharing 0.00 33,228.07 0.00 33,228.07
71305 Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 13,374.68 0.00 13,374.68
71405 Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 11,751.71 0.00 11,751.71
71410 MAIP Premium SC 0.00 4.78 0.00 4.78
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 382.70 0.00 382.70
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 2,461.34 0.00 2,461.34
75705 Learning costs 0.00 5,252.86 0.00 5,252.86

Activity: PRODUIT2 - Transparence de l'ARP 0.00 25,673.67 0.00 25,673.67

Fund: 30000 - Programme Cost Sharing 0.00 25,673.67 0.00 25,673.67
71305 Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 2,903.59 0.00 2,903.59
71405 Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 20,123.32 0.00 20,123.32
71410 MAIP Premium SC 0.00 8.16 0.00 8.16
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 653.02 0.00 653.02
74210 Printing and Publications 0.00 83.83 0.00 83.83



75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 1,901.75 0.00 1,901.75
Activity: PRODUIT3 - Gestion du projet 0.00 10,429.72 0.00 10,429.72

Fund: 30000 - Programme Cost Sharing 0.00 10,429.72 0.00 10,429.72
71405 Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 8,745.11 0.00 8,745.11
71410 MAIP Premium SC 0.00 3.42 0.00 3.42
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 274.06 0.00 274.06
72402 Building Maintenance 0.00 40.88 0.00 40.88
72805 Acquis of Computer Hardware 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00
72815 Inform Technology Supplies 0.00 144.00 0.00 144.00
73120 Utilities 0.00 47.63 0.00 47.63
73125 Common Services-Premises 0.00 282.27 0.00 282.27
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 772.58 0.00 772.58
76125 Realized Loss 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -0.23 0.00 -0.23

Project Total: 0.00 70,031.18 0.00 70,031.18

Funds Utilization

Output: 00109265 - Appui au Parlement Tunisien II
Implementing Partner: 03079 - Direct Execution

UNDP Amount

Outstanding NIM Advances: 0.00
Undepreciated Fixed Assets: 8,213.87
Unamortized Intangible Assets: 0.00
Inventory: 0.00
Prepayments: 0.00
Commitments: 192,055.64

Signed on behalf of Implementing Partner:

Alissar Chaker
alissar.chaker@undp.org
UNDP

Date: May 14, 2021


